Printed Circuits Types / Ser. PNZ / 15mm
Tehnical data
PNZ14D
PNZ14DE
O
O
O
OO

88 131 380 88 131 384
88 131 620 88 131 619
Ordering Example / Ser. PN / 15 mm
'snap in' VERSION
POT ADJUSTMENT
SLOTSERIE
CLOSED
VERSION
PN17
PN19
PN19E
VERSION
R= SHAFT
GO=THUMBWHELL ON COLLECTOR SIDE
G=THUMBWHELL
RO=SHAFT ON COLLECTOR SIDE
POT 'snap in' VERSION
SERIE
VERSION
R= SHAFT
G=THUMBWHELL
RO=SHAFT ON COLLECTOR SIDE
ELEMENT
DISTANCE
ON THE HOUSING
ADJUSTMENT
SLOT
LONGER
TERMINAL
CLOSED
VERSION
PN18E
PN18D
PN18ED
PN16   Z       A          G         X    F 100K 2
PN17   Z         A           G         X  F 100K 2
PN18D   Z      A     L       X     G    D F    W 2100K
POT ADJUSTMENT
SLOTSERIE
CLOSED
VERSION
VERSION
R= SHAFT
RO=SHAFT ON COLLECTOR SIDE
G=THUMBWHELL
'snap in' VERSION
VALUE LAW OF
VARIATION
LIN
2 = LOG.
3 = ANTILOG.
4 = SPECIAL
VALUE LAW OF
VARIATION
LIN
2 = LOGARIT.
3 = ANTILOG.
4 = SPECIAL
VALUE LAW OF
VARIATION
LIN
2 = LOG.
3 = ANTILOG.
4 = SPECIAL
Pre-set Pots / Ser. PNPS-Potentiometer
VERSION
F= 10000 DOUBLE
ROTATIONS
VERSION
F= 10000 DOUBLE
ROTATIONS
VERSION
W= WATER PROOF